Lista final de Aprovados/Classificados - ITABERABA

Nome

NEIANI SILVA
ARAUJO

TONY SOUZA
QUEIROZ

MOEMA NERY
DE ALMEIDA

JACKLANE
SILVACARLOS

GABRIELLA
NERY DA SILVA

LYLIA PEREIRA
FREITAS

CAUE DE
OLIVEIRA
NASCIMENTO

LAYSA SILVADE
OLIVEIRA

ANA LUISADOS
SANTOS
SAMPAIO

EMANUEL
LUCAS TELLES
BASTOS SENA

KAUAN CAIO DE
ARRUDA
FARIAS

GUILHERME
BARBOSA
ARAGAO

RAIANA DOS
SANTOS SENA

ELLEN MENDES
AZEVEDO

RG

2217129333

2079147706

1479856924

1672571880

2103298152

1664097406

2211079329

1653376996

2022358660

1521559295

1653341858

1653357932

16533225

1613777426

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

Tipo Vaga
Ampla

Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Nota

9.500

9.500

9.334

8.933

8.834

8.784

8.634

8.516

8.516

8.500

8.434

8.300

8.284

8.167

Situacao

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Colocacao/Tipo
Vaga

1

10

11

12

13

14



Nome

IARAROSA
LIMA

KEMILY BISPO
DOS SANTOS
ROCHA

BIANCA ALICE
DE SALES DE
BRITTO

THARCIO
FERREIRA
ANDRADE

CAILANE
SANTANA DE
ARRUDA

BRAIAN DIAS
CERQUEIRA

MAICON
GOMES DE
OLIVEIRA

LORENALUYZE
TANAN
MENDES DA
SILVA

JOAO CLAUDIO
MAIA
MASCARENHAS

SULLIANA
TEIXEIRA
SANTOS

PEDRO
HENRIQUE DE
SOUZA
BARBOSA
NASCIMENTO

PEDRO
HENRIQUE
CAVALCANTE
FREIRE

HIGGO
AZEVEDO
SOUZA

ODILON
OLIVEIRA
MENDES NETO

RG

1672596955

7598828651

2119369011

2095179218

72658

2257652924

508039058

2143894996

2131688989

2006499491

2062511906

1664047565

1523278196

2099609225

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

Tipo Vaga
Ampla

Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla

Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Nota

7.800

7.766

7.450

7.383

7.367

7.366

7.233

7117

6.916

6.784

6.766

6.650

6.417

6.417

Situacao

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Colocagao/Tipo
Vaga

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Nome

JOAO PEDRO
BRASILEIRO
LEITE

ANDRE LUIS
CERQUEIRA
BASTOS

JOAO GABRIEL
DE SAUZA
SANTANA
MIRANDA

RITCHARLLES
DOS SANTOS
BATISTA

ELTON
CARNEIRO
CARIGE

MATEUS
ARAUJO DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ DAVI
SANTOS DA
SILVA

BRENO BASTOS
DA SILVA

BEATRIZ SENA
PEREIRA

ADRIELLE
NASCIMENTO
ARAUJO

ADRIANO
ARAUJO DE
OLIVEIRA

IAN DA SILVA
ALVIM

CLEBER
EDUARDO
SANTOS DA
SILVA

CASSIO JOSE
DE ARRUDA
ARAUJO

RG

1371735638

1560145137

1664100555

2152038282

530794512

1400200155

1568350376

73519

16305

1664083103

2125689146

2116256984

2232579743

1653358661

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

Tipo Vaga

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Nao PPI
Renda
Superior

Nao PPI
Renda

Superior

PcD

PcD

PcD

PPl Renda
Superior

Nota

6.350

6.284

5.934

5.700

5.633

5.533

5.234

5.116

8.466

8.384

6.134

5.000

5.000

8.266

Situacao

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Classificado

Aprovado

Colocagao/Tipo
Vaga

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



Nome

JENIFFER
SOUSARIBEIRO

JAMILLE
ANUNCIAGAO
DA SILVA

JOAO
HENRIQUE
ALVES CAREIRO

JENNIFER
SANTOS BISPO

DAVID DOS
SANTOS
FAUSTO

ALLAN LACEDA
BONFIM

SCARLETE
TINAN SANTOS
SOUZA

GUILHERME
VINICIUS DA
CRUZ SANTANA

DENISE
MOREIRA
AMORIM

JADSON VIANA
SALES
NASCIMENTO

LUIZ GUSTAVO
NASCIMENTO
DOS SANTOS

GISELE
CERQUEIRA DA
SILVA

RG

1672585325

1672575109

1459183193

1664104208

2069697592

0938886606

1581346727

0808311417

2066221473

1515460886

2034269918

2205561057

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

TECNICO EM
AGROINDUSTRIA
INTEGRADO

Tipo Vaga
PPI Renda

Superior

PPI Renda
Superior

PPl Renda
Superior

PPI Renda
Superior

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

PPI Baixa
Renda

Nota

7.834

7.350

6.984

5.817

6.684

6.484

6.064

5.966

5.866

5.800

5.700

5.683

Situacao

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Colocagao/Tipo
Vaga

2



