## Lista final de Aprovados/Classificados - ITABERABA

Nome	RG	Campus	Curso	Tipo Vaga	Nota	Situação	Colocação/Tipo Vaga
NEIANI SILVA ARAÚJO	2217129333	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	9.500	Aprovado	1
TONY SOUZA QUEIROZ	2079147706	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	9.500	Aprovado	2
MOEMA NERY DE ALMEIDA	1479856924	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	9.334	Aprovado	3
JACKLANE SILVA CARLOS	1672571880	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.933	Aprovado	4
GABRIELLA NERY DA SILVA	2103298152	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.834	Aprovado	5
LYLIA PEREIRA FREITAS	1664097406	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.784	Aprovado	6
CAUÊ DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO	2211079329	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.634	Aprovado	7
LÀYSA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	1653376996	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.516	Aprovado	8
ANA LUISA DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO	2022358660	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.516	Aprovado	9
EMANUEL LUCAS TELLES BASTOS SENA	1521559295	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.500	Aprovado	10
KAUAN CAIO DE ARRUDA FARIAS	1653341858	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.434	Aprovado	11
GUILHERME BARBOSA ARAGÃO	1653357932	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.300	Aprovado	12
RAIANA DOS SANTOS SENA	16533225	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.284	Aprovado	13
ELLEN MENDES AZEVEDO	1613777426	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	8.167	Aprovado	14

Nome	RG	Campus	Curso	Tipo Vaga	Nota	Situação	Colocação/Tipo Vaga
IARA ROSA LIMA	1672596955	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.800	Aprovado	15
KEMILY BISPO DOS SANTOS ROCHA	7598828651	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.766	Aprovado	16
BIANCA ALICE DE SALES DE BRITTO	2119369011	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.450	Aprovado	17
THARCIO FERREIRA ANDRADE	2095179218	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.383	Aprovado	18
CAILANE SANTANA DE ARRUDA	72658	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.367	Aprovado	19
BRAIAN DIAS CERQUEIRA	2257652924	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.366	Aprovado	20
MAICON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA	508039058	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.233	Aprovado	21
LORENA LUYZE TANAN MENDES DA SILVA	2143894996	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	7.117	Aprovado	22
JOÃO CLAUDIO MAIA MASCARENHAS	2131688989	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.916	Aprovado	23
SULLIANA TEIXEIRA SANTOS	2006499491	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.784	Classificado	24
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BARBOSA NASCIMENTO	2062511906	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.766	Classificado	25
PEDRO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE FREIRE	1664047565	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.650	Classificado	26
HIGGO AZEVEDO SOUZA	1523278196	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.417	Classificado	27
ODILON OLIVEIRA MENDES NETO	2099609225	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.417	Classificado	28

Nome	RG	Campus	Curso	Tipo Vaga	Nota	Situação	Colocação/Tipo Vaga
JOÃO PEDRO BRASILEIRO LEITE	1371735638	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.350	Classificado	29
ANDRE LUIS CERQUEIRA BASTOS	1560145137	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	6.284	Classificado	30
JOAO GABRIEL DE SAUZA SANTANA MIRANDA	1664100555	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.934	Classificado	31
RITCHARLLES DOS SANTOS BATISTA	2152038282	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.700	Classificado	32
ELTON CARNEIRO CARIGE	530794512	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.633	Classificado	33
MATEUS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS	1400200155	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.533	Classificado	34
LUIZ DAVI SANTOS DA SILVA	1568350376	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.234	Classificado	35
BRENO BASTOS DA SILVA	73519	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Ampla Concorrência	5.116	Classificado	36
BEATRIZ SENA PEREIRA	16305	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Não PPI Renda Superior	8.466	Aprovado	1
ADRIELLE NASCIMENTO ARAUJO	1664083103	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	Não PPI Renda Superior	8.384	Aprovado	2
ADRIANO ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA	2125689146	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PcD	6.134	Aprovado	1
IAN DA SILVA ALVIM	2116256984	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PcD	5.000	Aprovado	2
CLEBER EDUARDO SANTOS DA SILVA	2232579743	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PcD	5.000	Classificado	3
CASSIO JOSE DE ARRUDA ARAUJO	1653358661	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Renda Superior	8.266	Aprovado	1

Nome	RG	Campus	Curso	Tipo Vaga	Nota	Situação	Colocação/Tipo Vaga
JENIFFER SOUSA RIBEIRO	1672585325	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Renda Superior	7.834	Aprovado	2
JAMILLE ANUNCIAÇÃO DA SILVA	1672575109	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Renda Superior	7.350	Aprovado	3
JOÃO HENRIQUE ALVES CAREIRO	1459183193	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Renda Superior	6.984	Aprovado	4
JENNIFER SANTOS BISPO	1664104208	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Renda Superior	5.817	Aprovado	5
DAVID DOS SANTOS FAUSTO	2069697592	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	6.684	Aprovado	1
ALLAN LACEDA BONFIM	0938886606	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	6.484	Aprovado	2
SCARLETE TINAN SANTOS SOUZA	1581346727	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	6.064	Aprovado	3
GUILHERME VINICIUS DA CRUZ SANTANA	0808311417	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	5.966	Aprovado	4
DENISE MOREIRA AMORIM	2066221473	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	5.866	Aprovado	5
JADSON VIANA SALES NASCIMENTO	1515460886	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	5.800	Aprovado	6
LUIZ GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS	2034269918	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	5.700	Aprovado	7
GISELE CERQUEIRA DA SILVA	2205561057	ITABERABA	TÉCNICO EM AGROINDUSTRIA INTEGRADO	PPI Baixa Renda	5.683	Aprovado	8